Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 14.06.2015

Junioren
Rang Nr

1. 100
2. 82
3. 111
4. 312
5. 63
6. 81

7. 2

8. 34
9. 313
10. 349
1. 132
12. 73

Name

Spiess Robin
Langenegger Luca

Neff Silvan

Kass Patrick
Goldi Michael

Sutter Philipp

Gruler Hannes
Durr Steven
Stutz Dario
Jung Lukas
Gervasoni Timo
Treichler Lucas

Jg
1998
1997

1997

1997
1998

1997

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997

Ort

Kriessern
Appenzell Steinegg

Appenzell Steinegg

Wiesendangen
Sennwald

Appenzell

Berneck
Eichberg
Wilen
Rossriiti
Walenstadt
Eichberg

Team

Pink Gili Swiss / VC Altstatten

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

dapp-starbicycle-team.ch

Lindi Bike Race Team / RV
Buchs

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

bsk-graf Rollmat MTB Team
PinkGiliSwiss-VC Altstatten
Velothek Kalag Butschwil
Velothek-Kalag

SusoBike Walenstadt

Pink Gili Swiss VC Altstatten

02:340
02:345

02:35.2

02:476
02:42.9

02:41.4

02:43.2
02:435
02:44.0
02:4823
02:49.7
02:48.0

10:14.3
10:28.9

10:33.2

11:06.0
11:02.4

11:00.9

11:26.9
11:17 1
11:397
11:505
11:49.8
11:53.4

10:385
11:08.6

11:186

11:258
11:29.7

11:317

12:10.8
11:56.5
12:23.4
12:20.9
12:216
12:485

10:476
11:10.0

11:316

11:59.8
12:03.8

12:038

12:095
12:34.0
12:438
12:378
12:442
12:36.8

11:027
11:12.1

11:26.4

11:39.0
11:55.1

12:05.7

12:23.0
12:285
12:27.8
12:27 4
12:55.7
12:33.7

6

11:00.3
11:228

11:22.4

11:448
11:324

12:033

12:02.0
12:325
12:26.0
12:387
12:14.1
12:15.4

Gesamt

56:17.3
57:56.8

58:47.3

01:00:42.9
01:00:462

01:01:26.7

01:02:55.4
01:03:32.0
01:04:24 8
01:04:436
01:04:55.0
01:04:55.9



